Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
Assisted Living | _ife F nrichment Calendar, M ar Ch ! O ! 5 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
Frograms subjcc‘c to changc
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9:30 Symbolic Fleur-de-Lis (LP) 9:30 3rd Day of the 3rd Month (LP) | 9:30 What Am 1? (LP) 9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 9:30 Name That Tune (LP) 10:45 Lunch Bunch (Bus)
10:30 Welcome to March (LP) 10:00 Canvas Art Project (LP) 10:30 Travelogue (LP) 10:30 Guess the Movie by the 10:30 Worship Service (LP) 1:30 Who Am 1? (LP) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
1:30 Afternoon Movie 1:30 Music with Marty (LP) 1:30 Westgate Shopping Bus Song (LP) 11:00 Piggy Banker Game (LP) 2:30 Beatles Music Day (LP) 6:45 NW Sinfonietta (Bus)
Midnight in Paris (LP) 2:30 Hot Buttered Rum Hallway 1:00 Canvas Art Project (LP) 1:30 Bingo (LP) 1:30 Union District Shopping 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) Social 2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP) 2:30 Happy Hour (LP) 1:30 Eat the Middle First (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)
Mardi Gras Ash Wednesday 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
9:30 Lucky Dice Game (LP) 9:30 Yahtzee Game (LP) 9:30 What Am 1? (LP) 9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP) 9:30 Donald Duck Day (LP) 1:30 Ask A Question Day (LP)
10:30 Jeopardy Trivia (LP) 9:30 Resident Council (Z) 10:30 Lawrence Welk Day (LP) 10:30 Alfred Hitchcock Day (LP) 10:30 Worship Service (LP) 2:00 Story of Purim (LP) 10:30-12:30 Girl Scout Cookie

1:30 Feast Day of St. Frances (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

Daylight Saving Time Begins

a

10:30 Canberra Day Down Under
(LP)

1:30 Random Trivia (LP)

2:30 Margarita Hallway Social
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

1:30 Proctor District Shopping
1:30 Pharaohs Day (LP)

2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

1:00 Sing Along with Puget
Sounds (LP)

2:30 Happy Hour (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

11:00 Trivia on iN2L (LP)

1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping Bus
1:30 Old Time Fiddlers (LP)
2:30 Sit Fit Fun (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

2:30 Too Good to Be True (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

Purim

Booth (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

16

9:30 Panda Day (LP)
10:30 Folktales & Fables (LP)
1:30 Afternoon Movie

Anne of Green Gables (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

17

9:30 Church Service (LP)

10:00 Irish Riddles/Humor (LP)
10:30 National Gallery of Art (LP)
1:30 We're All Irish! (LP)

2:30 St Patricks’ Day Pot of Gold

18

9:30 Travelogue (LP)

10:30 Ag Day (LP)

1:30 Westgate Shopping Bus
1:30 Bingo (LP)

2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)

19

9:30 More Jeopardy Trivia (LP)
10:30 Music with Dave (LP)
1:30 Swallows Return Day (LP)
2:30 Happy Hour (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

20

9:30 Farkle Dice Game (LP)

10:30 Worship Service (LP)

11:00 EZ Trivia (LP)

1:30 Trader Joes Shopping Bus
1:30 French Language Day (LP)

21

1:30 Star of the Month (LP)

2:30 Melts in Your Mouth Not in
Your Hand (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

22

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
6:45 Tacoma Symphony (Bus)

Social (LP) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3) 2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)
St Patrick’s Day 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
9:30 Who Am 1?7 (LP) 9:30 Shut the Box Game (LP) 9:30 Uno Card Game (LP) 9:30 Yahtzee Game (LP) 9:30 World Theater Day (LP) 1:30 Bingo (LP)
10:30 Finish the Song Lyric (LP) 10:30 Ancient Egyptian Trivia (LP) | 10:30 Movie Character Guess 10:30 Modern Jeopardy Trivia (LP) | 10:30 Worship Service (LP) 2:30 Wii Bowling (LP) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)
1:30 Famous Speech Day (LP) 1:30 Smoke & Mirrors Day (LP) Who? (LP) 1:00 Grand Movie Outing (Bus) | 11:00 Basketball Trivia (LP) 3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

2:30 Root Beer Float Hallway So-
cial
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

1:30 Proctor District Shopping
1:30 Greek Independence Day (LP)
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

1:30 Kuhio Day (LP)

2:30 Happy Hour/ Music with
Sandra (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

1:30 Fred Meyer Shopping Bus
1:30 Happy Birthday Day (LP)
2:30 Sit, Fit, Fun (LP)

3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

30
9:30 Caravan of Camels (LP)
10:30 Jeopardy Day (LP)
1:30 Afternoon Movie

Sense & Sensibility (LP)
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

31

9:30 Mysteries of Ancient Egypt
(LP)

10:30 Mythology Monday (LP)
1:30 Where Am 1? (LP)

2:30 ltalian Soda Hallway Social
3:00 Conversation Corner (LP3)

N

s

FRANKE TOBEY JONES

Eojoy your age

LOCATION CODES -
AT—ACTIVITY TERRACE
D—LILLIAN PRATT DINING
LP—LILLIAN PRATT PARLOR
LP3- LILLIAN PRATT 3rd LOOR
TJ—TOBEY JONES PARLOR
W—WELLNESS CENTER




